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List of Applicants Eligible for SeconiH$uil of EMBA Admission Procedures

The following is the list of applicants selected on merit basis (worked out by considering the scores on

Kathmandu University Management Admission Test (KUMAT) administered on 23'd of Decemb er 2017

by the Admission and Examination Committee of the School of Management and past academic

achievements) for the Second Phase of EMBA Admission procedures. The selected applicants are

informed to attend the Second Phase of EMBA Admission procedures. Second phase of Admission

Procedure's Date and Time will be as follows.

LIST ( IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER)

S.NO

KUMAT
Symbol
Number Name of Applicants

I 015 Amrit Kumar Rayamaihi

2 014 Anil Paudel

J 013 Ayub Shrestha

4 036 Bal Krishna Shrestha

5 024 Bharat Aryal
6 003 Bhola Nath Ghimire
7 028 B kash Lamichhane Gurung
8 032 B shal Ghimire

9 039 Brihat Sineh Boswa
l0 034 Chandra Mohan Thakur
lt 048 Chiranieevee Pokharel

t2 0r6 Devendra Khadka
l3 041 Dewashish Sinsh Adhikari
t4 042 Dipesh Bhandari

l5 020 Ekta Shrestha

l6 033 Gaurai Rai Shretha

t7 023 Gyanish Pradhanang
l8 037 Kripa Shrestha

l9 038 Kumar Subedi

20 009 Madhav Budhathoki

21 03s Mandesh Maharjan

22 0t7 Niha Rajbhandari

23 019 Nirmala Paudel

24 008 Pradhumna K.C.

25 040 Prakash Regmi

26 03r Rajesh Manandhar

27 02s Sabina Kharel

28 044 Saurav Agrawal

29 00s Shree Prapti Tiwari

30 012 Shulav Shrestha

3l 002 Shyam Sundar Swonepa

)Z 030 Srildeep Devkota

JJ 02t Sudeep Charan Shrestha

34 027 Suden Khadgi

35 010 Suden Rajbhandari

36 022 Sudhir Giri

37 045 Suman Shakya

38 004 Sushil Gopal Parajuli

39 0ll Upendra Lohani
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All candidates are notified to report to the School l0 minutes ahead of the scheduled time for

second phase assessment and bring the following documents:

o The admission cards.

. Originals of documents submitted along with the application for verification.

o Two referee evaluation forms in sealed envelope.

Prof Bijay KC

Dean and Chair of Admission and Examination Committee

26 December 2017
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PERSONAL INTERVIEW SCHEDULE
(As Scheduled below)

Date: 27 December,20\7, Wednesday

S.No

KUMAT

Sym No. Full Name of Applicants

Interview Time

,e"ft>

I 015 Amrit Kumar Rayamajhi l0:00 - l0:1 5

2 014 Anil Paudel 10: l5 - l0:30

3 013 Ayub Shrestha l0:30 - l0:45

4 036 Bal Krishna Shrestha l0:45-ll:00

5 024 Bharat Aryal ll:00-ll:15
6 003 Bhola Nath Ghimire l1:15-ll:30

7 028 Bikash Lamichhane Gurung ll:30-ll:45
8 032 Bishal Ghimire I l:45 - 12:00

9 039 Brihat Singh Boswa 12:00 - 12:15

t0 034 Chandra Mohan Thakur 12:15 - 12:30

il 048 Chiranjeevee Pokharel 12:30 - 12:45

t2 016 Devendra Khadka 12:45 * 1:00

r3 041 Dewashish Singh Adhikari l:00- l:15

14 042 Dipesh Bhandari l:15-l:30

t5 020 Ekta Shrestha l:30 - l:45

l6 033 Gauraj Raj Shretha l:45 -2:00

t7 023 Gyanish Pradhanang 2:00 -2:15

l8 037 Kripa Shrestha 2:15 -2:30

l9 038 Kumar Subedi 2:30 -2:45

20 009 Madhav Budhathoki 2:45 - 3:00

2t 035 Mandesh Maharjan 3:00 - 3: l5

22 017 Niha Rajbhandari 3:15-3:30 (, 7A( \
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Date: 28 Decemb er, 2017, ThursdaY

S.No

KUMAT

Sym No. Full Name of APPlicants

Interview Time

s
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I 019 Nirmala Paudel l0:00 - l0: l5

2 008 Pradhumna K.C. l0: l5 - l0:30

a
J 040 Prakash Regmi l0:30 - l0:45

4 031 Rajesh Manandhar 10:45-11:00

5 025 Sabina Kharel ll:00-11:15

6 044 Saurav Agrawal 1l:15-ll:30

7 005 Shree Prapti Tiwari ll:30-11:45

8 012 Shulav Shrestha I l:45 - 12:00

9 002 Shyam Sundar SwonePa 12:00 - 12:15

l0 030 Srildeep Devkota 12:15 - 12:30

11 021 Sudeep Charan Shrestha 12:30 - 12:45

t2 027 Suden Khadgi l2:45 - l:00

l3 010 Suden Raibhandari 1:00- l:15

l4 022 Sudhir Giri l:15- l:30

15 045 Suman Shakya I :30 - l:45

l6 004 Sushil Gopal Parajuli l:45 -2:00

t7 011 Upendra Lohani
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